


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Criminal Appeal (Db) No. 386/2023

Divesh @ Devesh Kashyap @ Divyansh Kashyap S/o Sunil Kashyap,

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Sunil Meena for
Mr. Sunil Tyagi

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Vijay Singh Yadav, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

09/10/2025

On request of learned counsel or the appellant, put up after four weeks.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J

RIYA/26